107
Schöck Tronsole® type Z
Serves the sound insulation of landings and staircase walls. Here, the landings can be implemented in in-situ
concrete or as fully precast components. The staircase wall can be either masoned or concreted.
Z
TI Schöck Tronsole®/GB/2020.1/August
Schöck Tronsole® type Z
Schöck Tronsole® type Z

TI Schöck Tronsole®/GB/2020.1/August
Schöck Tronsole® type Z
Product selection | Type designations
110
16
0
15
8
Wall element
109: Schöck Tronsole® type Z: Wall element as stay-in-place formworkFig.
18
015
8
Wall element
110: Schöck Tronsole® type Z: Wall element as stay-in-place formwork;
underside of the landing flush with the connection frame of the wall ele-
ment
Fig.
20
015
8
≤
42
Wall element
111: Schöck Tronsole® type Z: Wall element as stay-in-place formwork;
underside of the landing lower than the connection frame of the wall ele-
ment
Fig.
22
0
- 3
00
15
8
≤
42
Wall element
112: Schöck Tronsole® type Z: Wall element as stay-in-place formwork;
underside of the landing lower than the connection frame of the wall ele-
ment
Fig.
16
0
15
8
Formwork
Veneering or metal sheet h = 2 mm
113: Schöck Tronsole® type Z:  Production of a support corbelt on the
fully precast landing; landing slab thickness h = 160 mm
Fig.